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House Pouring

Sake by the Glass

NV Tosatsuru 48% Junmai Dai Ginjo Genshu CEL-24 Local Rice, Kouchi, Japan

NV Born special Junmai Daiginjo, Fukui, Japan

Sparkling Wine by the Glass

2019 Barmes Bucher Cremant d'Alsace, France

White Wines by the Glass

2019 Barmes Bucher Pinot Gris Rosernberg, Alsace, France

2018 Zind Humbrect Gewurztraminer Roche Roulee, Alsace, France

Red Wines by the Glass

2020 Le Petit Clos, Cabernet Sauvignon & Blends, Apalta Valley, Chile

Sake

2019 Kuheiji, Junmai Daiginjo 40% Kanochi Yamadanishiki, Aichi
2019 Kuheiji, Junmai Daiginjo 35% Betsuasurae, Yamadanishiki, Aichi
2021 Kuheiji, Junmai Daigjnjo 45% Human , Yamadanishiki, Aichi
2022  Kuheiji, Junmai Daiginjo 50% Sauvage, Omachi, Aichi

NV Katsuyama, Junmai Daiginjo Ken 50%, Yamadanishiki, Miyagi
NV Imayo Tsukasa Junmai Daiginjo 50% Gohyakumangku, Nigata
NV Hoshiya Mutenka Joto Umeshu, Kagoshima

Sparkling Wine
NV Pol Roger White Foil Epernay, Champagne, France

NV Moet & Chandon Rose Ice Imperial Epernay, Champagne, France

Vintages are subject to change due to availability.

Glass

RM 4 5
RM 4 9

RM6 8

RM 4 5
RM 5 O

RM6 O

Bottle

RMD50
RM930)

RM368

RM28(0)
RM30()

RM350)

RMA50
RMA50
RM400
RM350)
R 20)
RGO
RM32()

RMG(O()
RM720)



Germany &
Alsace

One of the great food pairing discoveries. A perfect accompaniment to Thai food. wines from this region

features aromaric nuances on the nose with a lovely ; sweet beginning and well balanced acidity finish.

Bottle

Germany White Wine
016 2018 Selbach Oster Zeltinger Schlossberg Riesling Auslese , Mosel, Germany RMA00
017 2018 Weingut Fritz Haag Brauneberger Juffer Riesling Spatlese, Mosel, Germany RMA50
018 2022 Schloss Johannisberg Gelblack Riesling Feinherb QbA, Rheingau, Germany RMA50

France White Wine

Alsace
019 2020 Zind Humbrect Riesling Roche Granitique, Alsace, France M350
020 2021 Barmes Bucher Pinot Blanc Rosenberg, Alsace, France RM250
021 2015 FE Trimbach Gewurztraminer Cuvee Des Seigneurs De RMA80

Ribeaupierre, Alsace, France

Burgundy
022 2020 Domaine Antoine Jobard Meursault, Burgundy, France M9
023 2020 Albert Bichot Ch De Dracy Bourgogne Chardonnay, Burgundy, France RM280
024 2019 Albert Bichot Chablis Vaillons ler Cru, Burgundy, France RMA80
025 2020 Francois Carillon Bourgogne cote d'or Burgundy, France RM500

Vintages are subject to change due to availability.
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Rhone Valley

2019

E Guigal Chateau de Nalys CDP, Rhone Valley, France

Italy, New Zealand , Australian White

2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2019

Banfi Principessa Gavi, Piedmont, Italy

Vietti Moscato d'Asti DOCG Casinetta, Piedmont, Italy
Kumeu River Estate Chardonnay, Kumeu, New Zealand
Clos Henri Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Cloudy bay Sauvignon blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Leeuwin Estate Art Series Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River, Australia

Rose Wines

2021
2021

Minuty Prestige Cote de Provence, France

Pierro Fire Gully Rose , Margaret River, Australia

Vintages are subject to change due to availability.

Bottle

RMAS()

RM280)
RM280)
RN 50)
RM38()
RMA ()
RM350)

RM37(0)
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Red Wines

France Red Wine
Burgundy

2014 Domaine Camus Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundy, France
2017 Frederic Magnien Vosne-Romanée "Champs Perdrix" Burgundy, France

2021 Joseph Drouhin Chateau des Tours Brouilly Vielles Vignes, Burgundy, France

Bordeaux

2016 Chateau Pavillion de Leoville Poyfere, Saint Julien, Bordeaux, France
2017 Vivens de durfort vivens , Margaux, Bordeaux, France

2018 Chateau Grand Barrail Lamarzelle Figeac, France

2018 Chateau Croix Mouton, Bordeaux Superrior, France

2019 La Sirene De Giscours Margaux 2019 Bordeaux, France

Rhone Valley

2020 Domaine Ferrand Chateauneuf-du-pape, Rhone Valley, France

2020 M Chapoutier 'The Deschants' Saint-Joseph, Rhone Valley, France
2017 Chateau la nerthe Chateauneuf-du-pape Rouge, Rhone Valley, France

Vintages are subject to change due to availability.

Bottle

RM500
RM788
RM30()

RM500
RM280)
RMA 50
RM38()
RM500

RM388
RM38()
RMG20)
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Italian

2019 Carpineto Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy

2019 Giacomo Borgogno No Name Nebbiolo Langhe, Piedmont, Italy
2018 Casanova di Neri Brunello di Montalcino , Tuscany, Italy

Argentina, Australia, New Zealand

2021
2018
2022
2016
2012

La Posta Fazzio Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

Jim Barry The Barry Brothers Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia, Australia
Felton Road Pinot Noir Bannockburn, Central Otago, New Zealand
Quarisa Winery, Treasures Coonawara Merlot,Coonawarra, Australia

Grant Burge, Shadrach Cabernet Sauvignon, Barossa Valley, Australia

Vintages are subject to change due to availability.

Bottle

RM38()
RM78()
RM580

RM32(0
RM38()
RMGO0
RM350)
RMG50)
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Vintages are subject to change due to availability.

Beverages

Fragrant Fresh

Coconut RM15

Freshly Squeezed
Fruit Juices

Orange
Watermelon

Green Apple

Refreshing Sodas

Grapefruit Soda

Lime-Calamansi Soda

Thai Milk Tea

Hot or Cold

Thai Matcha
Green Tea

Hot or Cold

Thai Milk Coffee

Hot or Cold

RM 1 5
RM 1 5
RM 1 5

RMl 2
RMl 2

RMI 2

RM] 2

RMI 2
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064
065
066

067
(051}
069

(0]
071
072
073

072
073

Herbal Hot Tea
Selections

Green Tea
Chamomile
Lemongrass & Ginger

Peppermint

Beers

Chang Beer (325ml)
Singha (325ml)
Singha (500ml)

Soft Drinks

Coke
Coke Zero
Sprite
100 Plus

Acqua
Evian Still Water
Evian Sparkling Water

RM] 1
RM] 1
RM] 1
RM] 1

RMl 8
RMl 8
RMZ 5

RMl O
RMl O
RMl O
RMl O

RMZ 5
RMZ 5



Gai is family.
our family is your family.

gai-kl.com



